
Afdrukken 1 2 3 4 knooppunter

Nieuwpoort Steenkerke Bulskamp Veurne Nieuwpoort

  Km Totaal Hoogte Adres

0.0 0.0 2 Sluizen 8, 8620 Nieuwpoort

3.3 3.3 0 Verschen, 8620 Nieuwpoort

0.9 4.2 0 Brugsesteenweg 88, 8433 Middelkerke

3.4 7.6 1 Schorestraat 63, 8433 Middelkerke

0.1 7.7 0 Ijzerdijk 97, 8600 Diksmuide

3.0 10.7 0 Proostdijk 11, 8600 Diksmuide

3.4 14.2 -1 Pervijzestraat 5, 8630 Veurne

0.5 14.7 0 Pervijzestraat 2, 8630 Veurne

2.4 17.0 0 Booitshoekestraat 2, 8630 Veurne

0.9 18.0 1 Knollestraat 1, 8630 Veurne

1.8 19.7 1 Zoutenaaiestraat 2, 8630 Veurne

1.6 21.3 1 Zoutenaaiestraat 6, 8630 Veurne

2.7 24.0 1 Minnaersstraat 7, 8630 Veurne

0.5 24.5 0 Knollestraat 23, 8630 Veurne

2.0 26.5 1 Oerenstraat 23, 8690 Alveringem

2.8 29.3 -1 Steengracht West 21, 8630 Veurne

3.4 32.6 1 Boonakkerstraat 1, 8630 Veurne



0.3 32.9 3 Beauvoordestraat 1-5, 8630 Veurne

0.9 33.9 0 Cromfortstraat, 8630 Veurne

3.6 37.4 2 Calonnegracht 2-12, 8630 Veurne

0.6 38.0 7 Grote Markt 21-33, 8630 Veurne

0.3 38.4 7 Oude Vestingstraat 3765, 8630 Veurne

1.7 40.1 2 Conterdijk, 8630 Veurne

2.8 42.8 3 Conterdijk 23, 8670 Koksijde

0.5 43.3 0 Conterdijk 32, 8670 Koksijde

4.0 47.3 1 Pieter Deswartelaan 99, 8620 Nieuwpoort

1.1 48.4 4 Sluizen 7, 8620 Nieuwpoort

0.2 48.6 2 Sluizen 8, 8620 Nieuwpoort


